
chicken & more

DIPPING SAUCE $1.50

SIDES  
FRIES (WITH SAUCE) 
ONION RINGS (CHOICE OF SAUCE) 
RANCH SLAW
MAC N CHEESE
TATER TOTS (that’s right, they’re back baby!)
PICKLE CHIPS (love it or hate it... it’s happening)

LRG 10
8 GF+1
6
8
10
6

SML 6

PIMP YOUR BURGER
STREAKY BACON
DOUBLE UP BEEF       
DOUBLE UP CHICKEN  
ADD PULLED PORK 
MAC N CHEESE     
FRIES                        
PICKLE                  

ONION RINGS
EXTRA CHEESE
SLAW 
EXTRA SAUCE
JALAPENO
GLUTEN FREE BUN 
TATER TOTS

3         
6         
8     
6      
3          
2                          
50C                       

2         
1.5         
1  
50C      
50C     
5                     
3                       

share food
BRAVAS TATER TOTS (V)                                                                         
TATER TOTS topped with mayo, hot sauce, green onion, pickled onion and jalapeños
       
CHEESY BACON FRIES
Fries topped with Mexican 3 cheese blend,  cheese sauce, chopped bacon 
and spring onion (add $1  to make it with tots)

CHEESEBURGER FRIES 
Fries topped with smashed beef, cheese sauce, ketchup, mustard, 
onion & pickles (add $1 to make it with tots)

GRINGO FRIES
Fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, ranch, hot sauce, chopped jalapeno, 
red onion, green onion (add $1 to make it with tots)

11                        

       
14

17

15

SALAD
YOU DONT WIN FRIENDS WITH SALAD, BUT WE GOT YOU! 
Choose any BURGER and ask our staff to make it a salad, and we’ll remove the bun
and serve the burger ingredients on a bed of salad .

WAFFLES
CLASSIC WAFFLE 
House-made waffle with ice cream, maple syrup and whipped cream 

SMORES WAFFLE 
House-made waffle with whipped cream, ice cream, toasted marshmallows,  
chocolate syrup and crushed Graham biscuit crumbs 

CHICKEN
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN                                     
2x Buttermilk fried boneless thigh pieces, choice of dipping sauce 
Make it durty (tossed in hot sauce) +2
Hot honey dip +3
Make it GF +2

CHICKEN WAFFLE
House-made waffle, 2pc Buttermilk fried chicken, bacon, maple syrup          
 
JERK CHICKEN 
Grilled jerk marinated chicken  (x2pieces),  grilled corn, slaw, hot sauce GF

SIX WINGS
FLAVOURS:

BUFFALO HOT WINGS 
Coated wings (medium, hot or really hot)  GF
 
CAJUN CRUNCHY WINGS      
Cajun coated wings, choice of dipping sauce GF

SMOKEY BBQ WINGS
Coated, wings tossed in a smokey BBQ sauce GF

HOT HONEY WINGS 
Coated wings tossed in our house hot honey for your hot honey GF
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BURGERS
PULLED PORK BURGER
Cajun pulled pork, cheese, pickle, jalapeno, slaw, lettuce,  onion rings,
chipotle mayo

ROYAL WITH CHEESE                 
Angus beef, double cheese, ketchup, mustard, pickle & onion

THE STANLEY 
Angus beef, cheese, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato, pickle & onion

BERNIE MAC
Angus beef, double cheese, creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle & onion

EL DIABLO 
Angus beef, cheese, tater tots, onion, jalapeno, hot ketchup, mayo 

STEVIE WONDER
Angus beef, double cheese, bacon, onion rings, pickles, jalapeño, 
very superstitious habanero ketchup, creole remoulade

OKLAHOMA DOUBLE SMASH
Double beef, double cheese, double bacon, caramelised onion, 
pickles, BBQ sauce, mayo 

THE SHMELT
Double beef, double cheese, double bacon, grilled mushrooms, pickle, 
honey mustard & dill mayo

CHICKEN BURGERS
GRILLED JERK CHICKEN BURGER
Cheese, slaw, caramelized onion, pickles, jalapeno, chipotle mayo

CHICKEN ROYAL
Buttermilk fried thigh fillet, fancy sauce, remoulade, lettuce, tomato
Add bacon and cheese +4

DURTY SOUTH
Buttermilk fried thigh fillet tossed in hot sauce, double bacon, 
cheese, ranch slaw, pickles

LEAN MACHINE WRAP 
Grilled jerk chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, choice of sauce
 (for that Summer Bod)                                                            
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SINGLE/DOUBLE

RE-UP with fries 
ADD $8 
TO ANY BURGER OR CHICKEN DISH AND GET:
1 small fries 
1 choice of dipping sauce
1 post-mix soft drink or bottomless iced tea                                     

fOR MORE SPECIALS,
DISCOUNTS AND UPDATES

JOIN THE 
ROYALTY CLUB
PLACE YOUR ORDER USING THE QR
CODE HERE OR ON THE TABLE, AND
"OPT-IN" AT CHECKOUT TO BE KEPT IN
THE LOOP WHEN WE PUT ON CRAZY
DEALS, EVENTS AND SPECIALS.

FANCY SAUCE
CHIPOTLE MAYO
CREOLE REMOULADE
HONEY MUSTARD & DILL MAYO
RANCH
SMOKEY BBQ
KETCHUP
HOT SAUCE 
CHEESE SAUCE
BLUE CHEESE

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS , NEWSLETTERS OR JOIN THE ROYALTY CLUB

burgers
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LIL ONES MEALS
LIL ROYAL WITH CHEESE
LIL STANLEY
LIL BERNIE MAC
LIL CHICKEN ROYAL
KIDS CRUNCH WINGS 
(All kids meals come with a side of fries)
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WEMBLEY

WWW.ROYALCNB.COM.AU

NEXT LEVEL BURGERS
KING OF CROWNS                                                                         
Angus beef, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, onion rings, mac n cheese, 
pickle, fancy sauce (pro tip: wear stretchy pants)
 
THE FRANKENSTEIN
Angus beef, cheese, bacon, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, 
creole remoulade, lettuce, pickle and suck it up princess!
 
BOUJIE ROYAL
Double beef, double cheese, mushroom duxelles, red onion relish, 
bacon, rocket, mayo - for the burger connoiseur.

THE KING OF FRANKENSTEINS  
2x angus beef patties, pulled pork, buttermilk fried chicken, 
creole remoulade, lettuce, pickles, cheese, bacon, slaw, fries, 
onion rings, mac n cheese and fancy sauce
Get er done, and we’ll get your picture on the photo wall

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS           
Try any of our burgers and replace the protein with a chickpea patty (GF)  

2021 Best Burger in WA 
LITT Burger of Origin
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+2.50




